Zimske carolije BPK-Mornar
Beograd, 22/11/2020

Event 34
11/22/2020 - 16:59

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

EXH COROVIC, Katarina
EXH NIKOLIC, Jovana
EXH MARJANOVIC, lva
EXH LJUBOJEVIC, Petra

YB

08
07
10
10

Time Pts
Usce 2:18.19 510
Usce 2:25.46 437
PK "BPK" Bgd 2:50.37 272
Vracar 3:30.35 144

50m 100m 150m 200m

43.64 54.16 56.55 56.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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